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Angler

Aaron English
Blake Martin
Tray Huddleston
Mike Rhinehart
Roger Chambers
Terry Wheeler
Matt Tucker
Brandon Lee
Charles Williams
Jason Knight
Brig Bright
Charles Morrison
Jeremiah Jordan
Eric Stain

Frank Leone
Alvin Williams
Mark Hensiek
John Webb

Chip Hawkins
Jared Thompson
Ashley Kennedy
Jonathan Dobtson
Daniel Kweekul
Joe Kinney, Jr.
Rob Stone
Nathan Ruble
Ed Hurst

Chris Clark
Brandon Hunt
Tanner Jones
Brett Daniel

Eric Hurst

Tim Gartman
Sawyer Grace
Josh Hilton

Jim White

Fish
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Weight
18.46
14.87
14.83
14.61
13.82
13.72
13.49
13.38
13.31
13.11
13.10
12.67
12.56
12.37
11.64
10.89
10.80

7.81
7.76
7.36
7.06
6.96
5.21
5.14
3.40
3.06
2.46
2.31

Points
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23



